CONTENTS
Welcome ..................................... 1
Bespoke Services....................... 2
Help and Advice.......................... 3
Cartons
Single Wall......................................... 4
Double Wall........................................ 4
Tapes

WELCOME
Company Profile
How to Order
By Tel: 0845 2637265  By Fax: 0845 2637275 By E-mail: sales@deanpackaging.com
Our registration to ISO 9001:2008 through our manufacturing division
(Morepack) demonstrates our commitment to a good quality management
system which enables us to develop and continue an excellent service to
you the customer.
Our Mission
“To be the leading independent UK supplier of industrial packaging materials, supplying a
 complete stock range providing innovative solutions designed and manufactured to
 individual requirements”
Our Commitment
Dean Packaging, an independently owned and managed company has over 20 years of
experience as a key supplier of packaging materials to the food and industrial sectors. The
Company has achieved its excellent reputation through a cost effective, service lead supply model.
Our continued success is based upon continually exceeding customer expectations.
Specialising in corrugated packaging manufacture and supply, from short runs to full scale
inventory managed systems.
Dean Packaging operates its own warehousing, distribution and logistics, ensuring a first class
service is consistently provided.
 4
Ref Size/mm Size/inches
CSW12 127x127x127mm 5”x5”x5”
CSW11 152x152x102mm 6”x6”x4”
CSW16 152x152x152mm 6”x6”x6”
CSW10 178x127x127mm 7”x5”x5”
CSW1 178x178x178mm 7”x7”x7”
CSW17 203x203x254mm 8”x8”x10”
CSW14 229x222x171mm 9”x9”x7”
CSW2 305x254x254mm 12”x10”x10”
CSW3 305x229x229mm 12”x9”x9”
CSW5 381x254x254mm 15”x10”x10”
CSW21 445x315x267mm
17.5”x12.4”x
10.5”
CSW6 483x305x305mm 19”x12”x12”
CARTONS
Quality standard and heavy duty cartons manufactured from rigid corrugated board with a Kraft
paper finish.
•Manufactured to FEFCO 0201 Style
•Contains at least 80% of recycled paper and is 100% recyclable
•Delivered flat with easy assembly
Ref Size/mm Size/inches
CDW11 203x203x178mm 8”x8”x8”
CDW19 305x229x152mm 12”x9”x6”
CDW18 305x229x229mm 12”x9”x9”
CDW1 305x305x305mm 12”x12”x12”
CDW2 356x305x305mm 14”x12”x12”
CDW3 356x356x356mm 14”x14”x14”
CDW20 381x254x254mm 15”x10”x10”
CDW12 406x406x406mm 16”x16”x16”
CDW4 457x305x254mm 18”x12”x10”
CDW6 457x457x381mm 18”x18”x15”
CDW16 457x457x457mm 18”x18”x18”
CDW5 508x305x305mm 20”x12”x12”
CDW15 508x508x533mm 20”x20”x21”
CDW8 610x457x457mm 24”x18”x18”
CDW9 610x610x610mm 24”x24”x24”
CDW17 686x381x305mm 27”x15”x12”
Single Wall Double Wall
*Ideal for packing, transporting and storage
*Ideal for packing heavy and fragile items,
 transporting and stacking in storage.
If you can’t find what your looking for please contact us for a
Custom Made Box Quotation
 5
Ref Description Size
TVT3 BROWN 48mmx66m
TVC3 CLEAR 48mmx66m
TAPES
Ref Description Size
TPPT3 BROWN 48mmx66m